USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Features
Construction
Options
Dimensions
Codes/Standards Applicable
Model Number Key
Light
N = Base
L = Night Light
Balletto
B
Vanity
V
Depth
D21 = 21-3/4"
Glass Finish
10 = Mirror
11 = Tinted Gray Mirror
12 = Satin Bronze
19 = Satin White
20 = Black
21 = White
22 = Beach
23 = Ocean
24 = Smoke Screen
25 = Silver Screen
26 = Matte White
27 = Matte Gray
28 = Matte Black
Leg Finish
71 = Brushed Nickel
74 = Brushed Black
76 = Chrome
VB30H1D21P Balletto™ - Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
229-1050_rA_060716
Height:  34-1/2" (876 mm)
Width:  30-1/2" (775 mm)
Depth:  21-3/4" (552 mm)
Width
30"
Height
H1 = 7-1/2"
• Console Vanity
• Handleless ergonomic continuous drawer
• Left and right side tip outs for additional storage
• Plumbing drawer to allow clearance for drain
• Includes 5 glass organizing bins
• Hidden side storage organizing solutions
• Integrated LED night light (L) - Light bar built into top frame
   provides drawer illumination
• Glass finish options: Mirror, patterned glass, and back painted
   glass - gloss or matte
• Leg finish options: Chrome, Brushed Nickel, and Brushed Black
• Other widths available - 36" (927 mm) / 42" (1080 mm)
• Plumbing Drawer (P) or Front Tip Out - H1 only (T)
• 15" (381 mm) H2 drawer height available (VB30H2D21P##_##)
Drawer Style
P = Plumbing
• Night Light Option is ETL certified to:
        • UL 2108